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18th Carrom Eurocup Singles
Final ranking

# Player Pts Bch Net Prz

1 GBR Abdin Karnal 20 158 191 1000
2 FRA Dubois Pierre 18 166 123 989
3 FRA Pereira Fabian 18 160 108 978
4 SWE Hassan Mehedi 18 156 115 967
5 GBR Islam Nazrul 16 160 107 956
6 GBR Mrye53oq Szmfir2i 16 145 106 945
7 GBR Chavda Natvarsingh 16 135 66 934
8 GBR A5eexnsa Mlyfljwi 15 139 35 923
9 GBR Shetye Aniket 14 164 66 912

10 DEU Scheuerl Thomas 14 158 10 901
11 GBR Munna Mazharul Islam 14 156 55 890
12 GBR Kmaezjnq Mwifib2a 14 150 80 879
13 FRA Venou Mouraly 14 150 53 868
14 GBR Kumar Ish 14 147 78 857
15 GBR Wahid Abdul 14 147 63 846
16 CHE Bollin Carlito 14 140 78 835
17 ITA Cristiani Gianluca 14 139 72 824
18 FRA Sieger Kevin 14 138 22 813
19 ITA Stucchi Stefano 14 136 7 802
20 ITA Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan 14 131 57 791
21 POL Sasinski Bartek 14 131 51 780
22 ITA Ubhayathunga Amitha 14 130 16 769
23 CHE Meyer Josef 13 138 25 758
24 FRA Rajadurai Alfred 13 133 49 747
25 DEU Eder Steffen 13 108 38 736
26 POL Pogorzelski Sylwester 12 143 -27 725
27 DEU Kanagan Balendran 12 139 40 714
28 GBR Anufndvq Mn4f5n7q 12 138 25 703
29 GBR Narkar Chandan 12 134 78 692
30 DEU G3ufcf3a Jemeszla 12 130 9 681
31 ITA Zucchiatti Elisa 12 130 -46 670
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32 CHE Baumgartner Viktor 12 128 6 659
33 POL Rzewuski Wojtek 12 126 29 648
34 GBR Mqqewroi Acme2vki 12 126 -43 637
35 FRA Pidial Yoann 12 124 -9 626
36 GBR Ahmed Shuab 12 124 -10 615
37 DEU Manoharan Daniel 12 124 -31 604
38 DEU Schneider Armin 12 122 -11 593
39 DEU Schneider Uwe 12 120 67 582
40 GBR Hbqfsj4a Deefbrti 12 119 47 571
41 DEU Kanagan Theivendran 12 119 44 560
42 ITA Da Fatti Daniele 12 116 -16 549
43 GBR Ali Sunahar 12 109 98 538
44 CHE Baumgartner Peter 11 118 2 527
45 CHE Buchmann Walter 11 116 -26 516
46 FRA Mothe Norbert 11 99 22 505
47 DEU Peter Wolfgang 10 142 -21 494
48 GBR Khan Abdul 10 136 19 483
49 ITA Martinelli Paolo 10 136 16 472
50 GBR Sanakal Amar 10 127 -6 461
51 DEU Humbert Nick 10 122 23 450
52 ESP Fbygpufq C2ufd7zq 10 120 9 439
53 FRA Fernandes Francisco 10 119 -30 428
54 DEU Sander Bernhard 10 118 19 417
55 DEU Soyfteby Sxmfm72i 10 118 -62 406
56 GBR Shahid Abdus 10 117 -52 395
57 FRA Perkin Julian 10 116 13 384
58 POL Bany Robert 10 115 -8 373
59 DEU Steiner Armin 10 114 -36 362
60 CZE Smoljak Filip 10 113 1 351
61 GBR Ali Anhar 10 109 7 340
62 GBR Tqihkfba Scahmc3y 10 105 5 329
63 GBR Islam Rahat 10 104 -7 318
64 POL C24e3nra K7yeqxsq 10 102 1 307
65 CZE Smoljak Štěpán 10 89 -41 296
66 DEU Hurtig Andreas 9 112 17 285
67 FRA Jupiter Sattirabady 9 90 -54 274
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68 FRA Lerouge Benoit 9 82 -24 263
69 DEU Fehr Frank 8 124 -86 252
70 POL Nowakowski Jakub 8 113 -14 241
71 DEU Kanagan Santhakumar 8 109 -32 230
72 DEU Seibert Gunter “gunny” 8 106 -34 219
73 CZE Chmelař Tomáš 8 105 -61 208
74 CHE Scherrer Kurt 8 104 -58 197
75 CZE Těšitel Jan 8 102 -5 186
76 CZE Matys Tadeáš 8 98 -61 175
77 CZE Králová Romana 8 97 -73 164
78 ITA Balicchi Giorgio 8 96 -34 153
79 POL Df4gb4ii Mkmfpjvq 8 85 -68 142
80 GBR Gaufsf5i Ji4fnpvy 8 83 -70 131
81 ESP Mendez Banderas Luis Felipe 8 77 -71 120
82 FRA Cano Stéphane 7 104 -80 109
83 FRA Lerouge Victor 7 99 -40 98
84 DEU Faller Hans 6 109 -98 87
85 POL Grzegorczuk Kacper 6 95 -91 76
86 ESP Khattry Paniagua Igor 6 94 -129 65
87 POL Pemgdyia Lmifitwi 6 77 -97 54
88 GBR K7yfaj3y Ab4fi7sy 4 91 -180 43
89 FRA Berthélémy Thierry 4 76 -120 32
90 BGR Vatchev Alexander 2 73 -131 21
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